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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $385.00 $215.00 $170.00  4.23 -2.61 -0.1120 SPOT

 4.23
20 SPOT Totals: $215.00 $385.00 $170.00 

40 $125.00 $60.00 $65.00  1.37  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $125.00 $65.00 

4 $388.00 $408.00 ($20.00)  4.26  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

5 $131.00 $18.00 $113.00  1.44  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $707.50 $853.00 ($145.50)  7.77  0.92  0.07LASTBALL

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.11  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.22  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 13.86
LASTBALL Totals: $1,279.00 $1,261.50 ($17.50)

40 $88.00 $120.00 ($32.00)  0.97  0.80  0.01LEFT S

 0.97
LEFT S Totals: $120.00 $88.00 ($32.00)

8 $72.20 $30.00 $42.20  0.79  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.79
PENNY Totals: $30.00 $72.20 $42.20 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2 $23.50 $12.60 $10.90  0.26  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $7.75 $11.75 ($4.00)  0.09  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.07  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $7.00 $1.00 $6.00  0.08  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.75 $0.00 $2.75  0.03  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.07  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.06  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $5.75 $0.00 $5.75  0.06  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.72
QUARTERK Totals: $25.35 $65.50 $40.15 

1 $372.00 $387.00 ($15.00)  4.09  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $651.00 $854.00 ($203.00)  7.15  0.84  0.06Regular

3 $270.50 $353.63 ($83.13)  2.97  0.83  0.02Regular

4 $163.75 $23.88 $139.87  1.80  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $262.00 $60.52 $201.48  2.88  0.70  0.02Regular

6 $8.75 $0.25 $8.50  0.10  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $3.50 $0.50 $3.00  0.04  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $13.50 $4.00 $9.50  0.15  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $381.75 $151.50 $230.25  4.19  0.67  0.03Regular

 23.36
Regular Totals: $1,835.28 $2,126.75 $291.47 

40 $76.00 $56.00 $20.00  0.83  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 0.83
RIGHT S Totals: $56.00 $76.00 $20.00 

3 $205.00 $141.66 $63.34  2.25  0.47  0.01SPOT$

 2.25
SPOT$ Totals: $141.66 $205.00 $63.34 

1 $46.50 $12.00 $34.50  0.51  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $1,463.00 $1,157.50 $305.50  16.07  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $2,547.50 $1,697.30 $850.20  27.98  0.54  0.15SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $212.00 $23.20 $188.80  2.33  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $415.00 $1,028.80 ($613.80)  4.56  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 51.45
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,918.80 $4,684.00 $765.20 

40 $15.00 $20.00 ($5.00)  0.16  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.16
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $15.00 ($5.00)

 0.52 100.00Grand Totals $9,103.95 $7,701.09 $1,402.86 
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